
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-09-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Entrevistas
"Volví de Francia un poco más socialdemócrata"

18
727,8
$ 1.616.482

11.692
33.709

Positiva
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-09-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Entrevistas
"Volví de Francia un poco más socialdemócrata"

19
720,7
$ 1.600.647

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


